ltems for Ducati - Monster 1200 R

* OBTOO7NER  Fluid Reservoir (16 Cm3) * Black €61,00
« OBTO070RO * Gold

* OBTO07ROS * Red

» OBTOO7SIL * Silver

« OBT007COB * Cobalt

* OBTOO7VER ' * Green
« OBTOO7ARA e Orange

* OBTOO6NER Fluid Reservoir (30 Cm3) « Black € 63,00
*» OBTO060ORO » Gold

* OBTOO6ROS * Red

* OBTO06SIL * Silver

+ OBT006COB * Cobalt

* OBTOO6VER F 5 - » Green

* OBTOO6ARA * Orange

*« OBTOO8BNER Front Support Bracket for * Black €9,00

Large/Small Fluid Reservoir

* RSF046 Iron One Armed Rear Stand (without « Black € 190,60
pin)




» STK120

* LEVS110K

* LEVS110J

* LEVXF114J

Lateral Reflector Kit (Homologated
E)

Magnesium/Aluminium Brake Lever
Adjustable From Left for Ducati,
Honda

Magnesium/Aluminium Brake Lever
Adjustable From Left for Honda,
Ducati

Magnesium/Aluminium Clutch Lever
for Aprilia, Ducati

* Gold

* Black

¢ Black

* Black

€8,00

€ 212,30

€ 203,80

€ 98,50



* LEVXF114K  Magnesium/Aluminium Clutch Lever
for Ducati, Aprilia

* LEVXF114H Magnesium/Aluminium Clutch Lever
for Ducati, Aprilia

* KLEV137H Magnesium/Aluminium Levers Kit
(Brake & Clutch) for Aprilia, Ducati

* KLEV137J Magnesium/Aluminium Levers Kit
(Brake & Clutch) for Ducati, Aprilia

Y

* Black

* Black

¢ Black

* Black

€ 107,00

€ 98,50

€ 202,60

€ 202,60



* KLEV137K

* RSF29

Magnesium/Aluminium Levers Kit
(Brake & Clutch) for Ducati, Aprilia

Pin Diam. 40,6 For One Armed Rear
Stand for Ducati, Triumph

* OBTOO9NER Rear Support Bracket For

* RSS010

Large/Small Fluid Reservoir

Single Arm Stand In Tubular
Stainless Steel

* Black

* Silver

¢ Black

* Black

€ 219,80

€ 29,20

€9,00

€ 235,00



. Wheel Axle Sliders Kit for Ducati * Black € 38,30
WAPDU403NER * Red

WAPDU403ROS



